
Number of 

Securities DISTINCTIVE NO DISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which 

Securities are under 

lock in

FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

50000 1 50000 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2017 DEMAT

48500 50001 98500 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2015 DEMAT

43750 98501 142250 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2017 DEMAT

633500 142251 775750 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2015 DEMAT

43750 775751 819500 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2017 DEMAT

501500 819501 1321000 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2015 DEMAT

415560 1321001 1736560 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2017 DEMAT

10 1736561 1736570 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2015 PHYSICAL 

275000 1736571 2011570 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2017 DEMAT

2367000 2011571 4378570 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2015 DEMAT

1750000 4378571 6128570 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2015 PHYSICAL 

166666 6128571 6295236 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2017 DEMAT

2000000 6295237 8295236 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2015 PHYSICAL 

1444594 8295237 9739830 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2017 DEMAT

178746 9739831 9918576 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2015 DEMAT

366112 9918577 10284688 FULLY PAID & Locked 21/04/2017 DEMAT

3710000 10284689 13994688 Free DEMAT

13994688 Total
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